March 5-7, 2010 Tri-Cities Coyote Invite Burbank, WA
7th Grade Boys

Pool A Wins  Losses Pool B Wins  Losses
Okanogan 2 0 Bulldogs (Pasco) 2 0
TC Dawgs 1 1 Benton City Blazers 1 1
Rebels (Walla Walla) 0 2 Pendleton 0 2
Pool C Wins  Losses Pool D Wins  Losses
TC Future 2 0 Moses Lake Tar Heels 1 1
Hermiston Hustlers 0 2 The Strike (Spokane) 2 0
Hawks (Rathdrum) 1 1 Spud Dawgs (Hermiston) 0 2
Fri. 3/5 Time Gym
6:00 HS #1 Bulldogs 54 Benton City Blazers 46
6:00 HS #2 TC Future 48 Hermiston Hustlers 26
7:10 HS #1 Moses Lake Tar Heel 36 Spud Dawgs 30
7:10 MS  TC Dawgs 42 Rebels 40
Sat. 3/6
9:00 HS #2 Pendleton 21 Bulldogs 47
10:10 HS #2 Okanogan 46 TC Dawgs 37
10:10 MS  Hawks 38 TC Future 53
11:20 MS  The Strike 63 Moses Lake Tar Heel 26
12:30 HS #1 Benton City Blazers 46 Pendleton 27
1:40 HS #2 Hermiston Hustlers 21 Hawks 58
2:50 HS #1 Rebels 27 Okanogan 37
4:00 HS #1 Spud Dawgs 25 The Strike 58
Game #1 6:20 HS #1 Benton City Blazers 45 Spud Dawgs 41
Pool B #2 Pool D #3
Game #2 6:20 HS #2 Moses Lake 49 Pendleton 20
Pool D #2 Pool B #3
Game #3 7:30 HS #2 TC Dawgs 55 Hermiston Hustlers 42
Pool A #2 Pool C #3
Game #4 7:30 MS  Hawks 70 Rebels 39
Pool C #2 Pool A #3
Sun. 3/7
Game #5 9:00 HS #1 Spud Dawgs not played Hermiston Hustlers not played
Loser Game #1 Loser Game #3
Game #6 9:00 HS #2 Pendleton 23 Rebels 47
Loser Game #2 Loser Game #4
Game #7 10:10 HS #1 Okanogan 41 Moses Lake 35

guarterfinals Pool A #1 Winner Game #2



March 5-7, 2010

Game #8

Game #9

Game #10

Game #11

Game #12

Game #13

Game #14

Game #15

Game #16

First
Second
Third
Fourth

10:10
guarterfinals

11:20
guarterfinals

11:20
guarterfinals

1:40
semis

1:40
semis

1:40

2:50

4:30
3rd/4th game

4:30
1st/2nd game

The Strike
TC Future
Hawks

Okanogan

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite

HS #2

HS #1

HS #2

HS #1

HS #2

MS

MS

MS

HS

7th Grade Boys

TC Future
Pool C #1

Bulldogs
Pool B #1

The Strike
Pool D #1

Okanogan
Winner Game #7

Hawks
Winner Game #9

Moses Lake
Loser Game #7

Benton City
Loser Game #8

Okanogan
Loser Game #11

TC Future
Winner Game #11

49

35

75

29

41

50

42

36

39

Benton City
Winner Game #1

Hawks
Winner Game #4

TC Dawgs
Winner Game #3

TC Future
Winner Game #8

The Strike
Winner Game #10

Bulldogs
Loser Game #9

TC Dawgs
Loser Game #10

Hawks
Loser Game #12

The Strike
Winner Game #12

Burbank, WA

27

50

30

51

57

49

46

67

46



