Tri-Cities Coyote Invite 7th Grade Boys

Okanogan TC Dawgs Rebels (Walla	ol A Walla)	Wins 2 1 0	Losses Pool Bulldogs (Paragraph 1 Benton City Pendleton	asco)	2	Losses 0 1 2
Pool C TC Future Hermiston Hustlers Hawks (Rathdrum)		Wins 2 0 1	Losses Pool I O Moses Lake The Strike (\$ 1 Spud Dawgs	Tar Ho Spokar	eels 1 2	Losses 1 0 2
<u>Fri. 3/5</u>	Time 6:00 6:00 7:10 7:10	Gym HS #1 HS #2 HS #1 MS	Bulldogs TC Future Moses Lake Tar Heel TC Dawgs	54 48 36 42	Benton City Blazers Hermiston Hustlers Spud Dawgs Rebels	46 26 30 40
<u>Sat. 3/6</u>	9:00 10:10 10:10 11:20 12:30 1:40 2:50 4:00	HS #2 HS #2 MS MS HS #1 HS #2 HS #1	Pendleton Okanogan Hawks The Strike Benton City Blazers Hermiston Hustlers Rebels Spud Dawgs	21 46 38 63 46 21 27 25	Bulldogs TC Dawgs TC Future Moses Lake Tar Heel Pendleton Hawks Okanogan The Strike	47 37 53 26 27 58 37 58
Game #1	6:20	HS #1	Benton City Blazers Pool B #2	45	Spud Dawgs Pool D #3	41
Game #2	6:20	HS #2	Moses Lake Pool D #2	49	Pendleton Pool B #3	20
Game #3	7:30	HS #2	TC Dawgs Pool A #2	55	Hermiston Hustlers Pool C #3	42
Game #4	7:30	MS	Hawks Pool C #2	70	Rebels Pool A #3	39
Sun. 3/7 Game #5	9:00	HS #1	Spud Dawgs no Loser Game #1	t played	d Hermiston Hustlers n Loser Game #3	ot played
Game #6	9:00	HS #2	Pendleton Loser Game #2	23	Rebels Loser Game #4	47
Game #7	10:10 quarterfinals	HS #1	Okanogan Pool A #1	41	Moses Lake Winner Game #2	35

March	5-7,	2010	

Third Fourth

Hawks Okanogan

Tri-Cities Coyote Invite 7th Grade Boys

_			
Вπ	rha	nk	WA
Dи	ıva	ıır.	V V /\

Game #8	10:10 quarterfinals	HS #2	TC Future Pool C #1	49	Benton City Winner Game #1	27
Game #9	11:20 quarterfinals	HS #1	Bulldogs Pool B #1	35	Hawks Winner Game #4	50
Game #10	11:20 quarterfinals	HS #2	The Strike Pool D #1	75	TC Dawgs Winner Game #3	30
Game #11	1:40 semis	HS #1	Okanogan Winner Game #7	29	TC Future Winner Game #8	51
Game #12	1:40 semis	HS #2	Hawks Winner Game #9	41	The Strike Winner Game #10	57
Game #13	1:40	MS	Moses Lake Loser Game #7	50	Bulldogs Loser Game #9	49
Game #14	2:50	MS	Benton City Loser Game #8	42	TC Dawgs Loser Game #10	46
Game #15	4:30 3rd/4th game	MS	Okanogan Loser Game #11	36	Hawks Loser Game #12	67
Game #16	4:30 1st/2nd game	HS	TC Future Winner Game #11	39	The Strike Winner Game #12	46
First Second	The Strike TC Future					